Year of Admission

871 responses

DEPARTMENT

871 responses

® 2019
® 2018
@ 2017
® 2016
@® 2015
® 2014
® 2013
® 2012

@ Anthropology

@ Bengali

@ Botany

@ Chemistry

@ Commerce

@ Computer Science and Applic...
@ Economics

@ Education

113

N



YEAR/SEMESTER

871 responses

ACADEMIC ACTIVITIES

ROUTINE

871 responses

@® 1ST YEAR
@ 2ND YEAR
@ 3RD YEAR
@ 1ST SEMESTER
@ 2ND SEMESTER
@ 3RD SEMESTER
® 4TH SEMESTER
® 5TH SEMESTER
@ 6TH SEMESTER

@ Excellent (>75%)

@ Go0d(60%-75%)

@ Moderate(40%-60%)
@ Poor(<40%)

N



TEACHERS’ AVAILABILITY

871 responses

PERCENTAGE OF CLASSES HELD

871 responses

@ Excellent (>75%)

@ Good(60%-75%)

@ Moderate(40%-60%)
@ Poor(<40%)

@ Excellent (>75%)

@ Good(60%-75%)

@ Moderate(40%-60%)
@ Poor(<40%)

N



PERFORMANCE OF TEACHERS

871 responses
38.5%
56.8%

COVERAGE OF SYLLABUS

871 responses

@ Excellent (>75%)

@ Go0od(60%-75%)

@ Moderate(40%-60%)
@ Poor(<40%)

@ Excellent (>75%)

@ Good(60%-75%)

@ Moderate(40%-60%)
@ Poor(<40%)

N



PERSONAL INTERACTION WITH TEACHERS BEYOND CLASS HOURS

871 responses

@ Excellent (>75%)

@ Go0d(60%-75%)

@ Moderate(40%-60%)
@ Poor(<40%)

USE OF AUDIO-VISUAL AIDS

871 responses
@ Excellent (>75%)
@ Go0d(60%-75%)
@ Moderate(40%-60%)
Poor(<40%
@ Fooree

N



REMEDIAL COACHING

871 responses

TUTORIAL CLASSES

871 responses

@ Excellent (>75%)

@ Go0d(60%-75%)

@ Moderate(40%-60%)
@ Poor(<40%)

@ Excellent (>75%)

@ Good(60%-75%)

@ Moderate(40%-60%)
@ Poor(<40%)

N



SEMINAR / SPECIAL LECTURES

l
&

871 responses

PROMOTION OF RESEARCH APTITUDE

871 responses
47.4% IA

LIBRARY SERVICES

@ Excellent (>75%)

@ Go0d(60%-75%)

@ Moderate(40%-60%)
@ Poor(<40%)

@ Excellent (>75%)

@ Good(60%-75%)

@ Moderate(40%-60%)
@ Poor(<40%)

N



COLLECTION OF BOOKS & JOURNALS

871 responses

LENDING OF BOOKS

871 responses

@ Excellent (>75%)

@ Good(60%-75%)

@ Moderate(40%-60%)
@ Poor(<40%)

@ Excellent (>75%)

@ Good(60%-75%)

@ Moderate(40%-60%)
@ Poor(<40%)

N



READING ROOM

871 responses

BOOK BANK

871 responses

@ Excellent (>75%)

@ Good(60%-75%)

@ Moderate(40%-60%)
@ Poor(<40%)

@ Excellent (>75%)

@ Good(60%-75%)

@ Moderate(40%-60%)
@ Poor(<40%)

N



REPROGRAPHY

871 responses

ONLINE SERVICES

871 responses

@ Excellent (>75%)

@ Go0d(60%-75%)

@ Moderate(40%-60%)
@ Poor(<40%)

@ Excellent (>75%)

@ Good(60%-75%)

@ Moderate(40%-60%)
@ Poor(<40%)

N



APPROACH OF THE STAFF

871 responses

[ -4

STUDENT SUPPORT FROM OFFICE

PRINCIPAL'S OFFICE

871 responses

38.5%

53.8%

¢

@ Excellent (>75%)

@ Go0d(60%-75%)

@ Moderate(40%-60%)
@ Poor(<40%)

@ Excellent (>75%)

@ Go0d(60%-75%)

@ Moderate(40%-60%)
@ Poor(<40%)

BN



GENERAL OFFICE — COLLEGE AFFAIRS

871 responses

GENERAL OFFICE — UNIVERSITY AFFAIRS

871 responses

@ Excellent (>75%)

@ Go0d(60%-75%)

@ Moderate(40%-60%)
@ Poor(<40%)

@ Excellent (>75%)

@ Good(60%-75%)

@ Moderate(40%-60%)
@ Poor(<40%)

BN



CASH SECTION

871 responses

ACCOUNTS SECTION

871 responses

@ Excellent (>75%)

@ Go0d(60%-75%)

@ Moderate(40%-60%)
@ Poor(<40%)

@ Excellent (>75%)

@ Good(60%-75%)

@ Moderate(40%-60%)
@ Poor(<40%)

BN



SCHOLARSHIP

871 responses

CELL ACTIVITIES

GRIEVANCE REDRESSAL CELL

871 responses

@ Excellent (>75%)

@ Go0d(60%-75%)

@ Moderate(40%-60%)
@ Poor(<40%)

@ Excellent (>75%)

@ Go0d(60%-75%)

@ Moderate(40%-60%)
@ Poor(<40%)

N



VISHAKHA CELL

871 responses

ANTI-RAGGING CELL

871 responses

‘

@ Excellent (>75%)

@ Go0d(60%-75%)

@ Moderate(40%-60%)
@ Poor(<40%)

@ Excellent (>75%)

@ Good(60%-75%)

@ Moderate(40%-60%)
@ Poor(<40%)

BN



CAREER COUNSELLING CELL

871 responses

JOB-ORIENTED COACHING CELL

871 responses

@ Excellent (>75%)

@ Go0d(60%-75%)

@ Moderate(40%-60%)
@ Poor(<40%)

@ Excellent (>75%)

@ Good(60%-75%)

@ Moderate(40%-60%)
@ Poor(<40%)

N



PLACEMENT CELL

871 responses

\ A

INFRASTRUCTURAL FACILITIES

CLASSROOM

871 responses

@ Excellent (>75%)

@ Go0d(60%-75%)

@ Moderate(40%-60%)
@ Poor(<40%)

@ Excellent (>75%)

@ Go0d(60%-75%)

@ Moderate(40%-60%)
@ Poor(<40%)

N



LABORATORY

871 responses

COMPUTER FACILITY

871 responses

‘Dﬂ

@ Excellent (>75%)

@ Go0d(60%-75%)

@ Moderate(40%-60%)
@ Poor(<40%)

@ Excellent (>75%)

@ Good(60%-75%)

@ Moderate(40%-60%)
@ Poor(<40%)

BN



SEMINAR HALL

871 responses

COMMON ROOM

871 responses

@ Excellent (>75%)

@ Go0d(60%-75%)

@ Moderate(40%-60%)
@ Poor(<40%)

@ Excellent (>75%)

@ Good(60%-75%)

@ Moderate(40%-60%)
@ Poor(<40%)

BN



CANTEEN

871 responses

DRINKING WATER

871 responses

@ Excellent (>75%)

@ Go0d(60%-75%)

@ Moderate(40%-60%)
@ Poor(<40%)

@ Excellent (>75%)

@ Good(60%-75%)

@ Moderate(40%-60%)
@ Poor(<40%)

N



LAVATORY

871 responses

CYCLE STAND

871 responses

@ Excellent (>75%)

@ Go0d(60%-75%)

@ Moderate(40%-60%)
@ Poor(<40%)

@ Excellent (>75%)

@ Good(60%-75%)

@ Moderate(40%-60%)
@ Poor(<40%)

BN



HOSTEL -MEN/WOMEN

871 responses

PLAYGROUND

871 responses

@ Excellent (>75%)

@ Good(60%-75%)

@ Moderate(40%-60%)
@ Poor(<40%)

@ Excellent (>75%)

@ Good(60%-75%)

@ Moderate(40%-60%)
@ Poor(<40%)

N



CLEANLINESS IN/OF CAMPUS

871 responses

GARDEN/PARK/GREENERY

871 responses

@ Excellent (>75%)

@ Go0d(60%-75%)

@ Moderate(40%-60%)
@ Poor(<40%)

@ Excellent (>75%)

@ Good(60%-75%)

@ Moderate(40%-60%)
@ Poor(<40%)

BN



MEDICARE CENTRE

871 responses

CO-/ EXTRA-CURRICULAR & EXTENSION ACTIVITIES

OUTDOOR GAMES & SPORTS

871 responses

@ Excellent (>75%)

@ Go0d(60%-75%)

@ Moderate(40%-60%)
@ Poor(<40%)

@ Excellent (>75%)

@ Go0d(60%-75%)

@ Moderate(40%-60%)
@ Poor(<40%)

N



INDOOR GAMES & SPORTS

@

871 responses

CULTURAL ACTIVITIES

871 responses

@ Excellent (>75%)

@ Go0d(60%-75%)

@ Moderate(40%-60%)
@ Poor(<40%)

@ Excellent (>75%)

@ Good(60%-75%)

@ Moderate(40%-60%)
@ Poor(<40%)

N



AWARENESS PROGRAMMES

871 responses

SCIENCE FORUM

871 responses

@ Excellent (>75%)

@ Good(60%-75%)

@ Moderate(40%-60%)
@ Poor(<40%)

@ Excellent (>75%)

@ Good(60%-75%)

@ Moderate(40%-60%)
@ Poor(<40%)

N



ECO-CLUB

871 responses

NCC

871 responses

@ Excellent (>75%)

@ Go0d(60%-75%)

@ Moderate(40%-60%)
@ Poor(<40%)

@ Excellent (>75%)

@ Good(60%-75%)

@ Moderate(40%-60%)
@ Poor(<40%)

BN



NSS

871 responses

@ Excellent (>75%)

@ Go0d(60%-75%)

@ Moderate(40%-60%)
@ Poor(<40%)

STUDENTS" COUNCIL

871 responses

@ Excellent (>75%)

@ Good(60%-75%)

@ Moderate(40%-60%)
@ Poor(<40%)

YOUR OVER-ALL IMPRESSION OF THE COLLEGE

N



ADMISSION PROCESS

871 responses

TEACHING LEARNING ATMOSPHERE

871 responses

@ Excellent (>75%)

@ Good(60%-75%)

@ Moderate(40%-60%)
@ Poor(<40%)

@ Excellent (>75%)

@ Good(60%-75%)

@ Moderate(40%-60%)
@ Poor(<40%)

N



EXAMINATION SYSTEM

871 responses

DISCIPLINE

871 responses

@ Excellent (>75%)

@ Good(60%-75%)

@ Moderate(40%-60%)
@ Poor(<40%)

@ Excellent (>75%)

@ Good(60%-75%)

@ Moderate(40%-60%)
@ Poor(<40%)

N



SUPPORT SERVICES

871 responses

INCULCATION OF VALUE

871 responses

@ Excellent (>75%)

@ Go0d(60%-75%)

@ Moderate(40%-60%)
@ Poor(<40%)

@ Excellent (>75%)

@ Good(60%-75%)

@ Moderate(40%-60%)
@ Poor(<40%)

N



BEAUTY & CLEANLINESS OF THE CAMPUS

871 responses

@ Excellent (>75%)

@ Good(60%-75%)

@ Moderate(40%-60%)
@ Poor(<40%)

SAFETY & SECURITY IN THE CAMPUS

871 responses

@ Excellent (>75%)

@ Good(60%-75%)

@ Moderate(40%-60%)
@ Poor(<40%)

REMARKS/SUGGESTIONS, IF ANY

N



